
 

2015-16
sh o ppin g
& services
g u i d e
villageofparkforest.com



A message from Mayor Ostenburg...
 

Every community likes to see new businesses, and Park Forest is no exception. Since the last 
publication of this directory of local businesses a few more have opened their doors, and that’s 
very exciting!

For a long time, Park Forest residents complained because we seemed to be located in a food 
desert. We struggled to find a local market and restaurants in order to meet the shopping and din-
ing needs of our community. Sometimes things didn’t look too promising, but we kept up the effort. 
Finally, our work is paying off!

First of all, of course, is the new Country Squire Food Market that returns a full-service grocery 
store to our community. But building up to the opening of Country Squire last November were a 
number of other new and established places that sold groceries and other food items, including 
Dollar General, Family Dollar, the South Suburban Food Co-op, the Golden Quick Mart, CVS, 
Walgreens, and 7-Eleven. Also, the Farmers’ Market is open in the DownTown during the summer 
months, and a Winter Market is open at the St. Irenaeus Church Gymnasium one Sunday per 
month during the winter.

Meanwhile, for sit-down and take-out dining, Johny’s II now is open in the DownTown, joining such 
other local dining spots as Dunagains Irish Pub, Sapphire Room, Taco Bell, and Subway, and 
we’ve just learned that a new sit-down restaurant will be opening soon in the DownTown.

We encourage all residents to take advantage of these food outlets and to encourage your friends 
from other communities to do so also. In the meanwhile, we will continue our campaign to “Shop 
Park Forest!” so all the businesses listed in this directory are successful.

I’ve said it many times before, but I’ll say it once again: “Happy Shopping in Park Forest!”

        John A. Ostenburg 
        Mayor



  Village Officials

BOARD MEETINGS ARE HELD AT VILLAGE HALL
on the first, third, and fourth Monday of every month at 7:00 P.M.

as well as the first Saturday of each month at 10:00 A.M.
The public is always welcome.

For additional details and/or schedule changes, visit www.villageofparkforest.com.

Village Hall Hours: Monday froM 9 a.M. - 8 p.M.  Tuesday - friday froM 9 a.M. - 5 p.M.

      IMPORTANT NUMBERS

Aqua Center……………………………….…..747-9490
30 N. Orchard Drive
Building Department………………………...503-7703
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Dining on the Green Banquet Hall………...283-2883
349 Main Street, DownTown Park Forest
DownTown Management Office…………….503-8153
226 Forest Boulevard, DownTown Park Forest
Economic Development & Planning …........283-5617
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Fire Non-Emergency…………………….......748-5605
Fire Chief………………………………..........748-5606
156 Indianwood Boulevard
Freedom Hall…………………………...........747-0580
410 Lakewood Boulevard
Health Department…………………………...748-1118
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
Housing Authority…………………………....503-7734
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Jolley Trolley………………………………….748-4433
(Village Dial-A-Ride Program)
Metra (General Info)…………………...(312) 322-6900
Nurses Plus…………………………………....748-1118
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
PACE (General Info)……………….…..(847) 364-7223
PACE ADA……………………………..(312) 663-4357
(“Application Only” & General Info)

Park Forest Public Library………………….748-3731
400 Lakewood Boulevard
Parks Maintenance Garage…………………481-4088
75 Park Street
Police/Fire EMERGENCY………………………9-1-1
Police Non-Emergency……………………….748-4700
200 Lakewood Boulevard
Public Works Department…………………..503-7702
350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor
Recreation Center…………………………….748-2005
(Michelle Obama School of Tech. & Arts, 215 Wilson)
Recreation & Parks Department…………...748-2005
350 Victory Drive, 1st Floor
South Suburban Special Recreation...(815) 806-0384
(TDD)…………………………………...(815) 806-0389
19910 80th Avenue, Tinley Park 
Tennis & Health Club……………………….481-6060
Sauk Trail & Westwood Drive
Thorn Creek Nature Center…………………747-6320
247 Monee Road
U.S. Post Office………………………..(800) 275-8777
123 Indianwood Boulevard, 748-5471
Village Hall Offices…………………………...748-1112 
350 Victory Drive
Water Office…………………………………..503-7700
350 Victory Drive, 1st Floor

Village Mayor……………….…748-1265 or 283-5606
John Ostenburg, jostenburg@aol.com
Village Clerk………………………...………..283-0478
Sheila McGann, smcgann@vopf.com
Village Manager………...……………………748-1129
Thomas Mick, 350 Victory Drive, 2nd Floor 
tmick@vopf.com
Trustee Mae Brandon…………….…………481-2419
maerbrandon@netscape.net

Trustee JeRome Brown.……….……...(773) 416-1441
iballdou@aol.com
Trustee Tiffani Graham.………...……….....275-4009
tgraham@vopf.com
Trustee Robert McCray...…………………...481-8168
mccray31@yahoo.com
Trustee Georgia O’Neill…………….……….748-5036
georgia222@comcast.net
Trustee Theresa Settles………………….......748-8664
tsettle2@msn.com



       Category referenCe
Accounting   Pg. 5
Administrative Offices/Services  Pg. 5
Appliance Repair   Pg. 5 
Artists/Galleries   Pg. 5-6
Attorney    Pg. 6
Auto Body Shops/Service & Parts Pg. 6-7
Baker    Pg. 7
Balloon Decorating & Delivery  Pg. 7
Banks    Pg. 7
Banquet Halls/Meeting Facilities Pg. 7
Barber Shop/Beauty Salons/Supply Pg. 8
Bike Repair Service   Pg. 8
Billiard Club   Pg. 8 
Bridal Srvcs/Alterations/Dressmaker Pg. 9
Cab    Pg. 9 
Cabinets    Pg. 9
Carpenter    Pg. 9
Carpet/Upholstery Service  Pg. 9
Caterers    Pg. 9
Cell Phone Provider   Pg. 9
Child Care Services   Pg. 9-11
Chiropractic Services  Pg. 11
Clothes/Boutiques/Apparel  Pg. 11
Clothes/Resale   Pg. 11
Commercial Leasing   Pg. 11-12
Computer Service & Sales  Pg. 12-13
Consultants   Pg. 13
Convenience Stores   Pg. 13
Cooperative Housing   Pg. 13-14
Copying/Printing/Mailing Service Pg. 14
Counseling Services   Pg. 14
Currency Exchange   Pg. 14
Dance Studio   Pg. 15
Discount Stores   Pg. 15
Disposal Service   Pg. 15
Drug Stores   Pg. 15
Dry Cleaner   Pg. 15
Electrical Services   Pg. 15-16
Embroidery/Screen Printing  Pg. 16
Fine Art    Pg. 16
Fire Department   Pg. 16
Fitness Clubs   Pg. 16
Foundation   Pg. 17
Funeral Home & Pet Services  Pg. 17
Gas Station   Pg. 17
Grocery Stores   Pg. 17
Handcrafted Items   Pg. 17
Healthcare Services/Agencies  Pg. 17
Heating & Cooling Contractors  Pg. 17-18
Home Assistance: Non-Medical  Pg. 18
Home Healthcare Services  Pg. 18-20
Home Improvement Contractors Pg. 20
Insurance Agencies   Pg. 20
Janitorial Services   Pg. 21
Landscaping Services  Pg. 21
Lawn Mower Repair & Service  Pg. 21
Library    Pg. 21
Limousine Service   Pg. 21
Liquor Sales   Pg. 22
MakerLab    Pg. 22
Manufacturing   Pg. 22
Marketing    Pg. 22

Massage Therapy   Pg. 22
Medical Clinics   Pg. 23
Men’s Clothing   Pg. 23
Museum    Pg. 23
Music Instruction   Pg. 23
Nail Salons   Pg. 23
Nature Center   Pg. 24
Notary Public (Mobile)  Pg. 24
Organizations   Pg. 24-25
Painting Service   Pg. 25
Performing Venues   Pg. 25
Personal Chef   Pg. 25
Personal Trainers   Pg. 25
Pet Services   Pg. 26
Pharmacies   Pg. 26 
Photographer   Pg. 26
Physicians   Pg. 26
Piano Tuning   Pg. 26
Plumbing Contractor   Pg. 26
Podiatrist    Pg. 26
Police Department   Pg. 27
Pool, Public   Pg. 27
Post Office   Pg. 27
Promotional Products  Pg. 27
Property Management (Condo Assn.) Pg. 27 
Publisher    Pg. 27
Real Estate Agencies/Broker/Appraiser Pg. 28
Religious Merchandise  Pg. 28
Rentals: Apartment Complexes  Pg. 28
Rentals: Party Supplies  Pg. 28
Rentals: Senior Citizen Housing Pg. 28
Rentals: Townhomes   Pg. 29
Repair Services   Pg. 29
Resale Shop   Pg. 29
Restaurants   Pg. 29-30
Schools    Pg. 30-31
Senior Citizen Services  Pg. 31-32
Snow Plowing   Pg. 32
Tattoo Artist   Pg. 32
Tax Services   Pg. 32
Taxi    Pg. 33 
Tennis Club   Pg. 33
Testing Center   Pg. 33 
Thrift Store   Pg. 33
Towing    Pg. 33
Transportation Services  Pg. 33-34
Travel Agent   Pg. 34
Truck Driving School   Pg. 34 
Truck Rental/Self Storage  Pg. 34
Tutoring/Mentoring   Pg. 34
Tuxedos    Pg. 34
Vending    Pg. 34
Video Gaming   Pg. 34-35
Video Rental   Pg. 35
Village Hall   Pg. 35
Warehouses   Pg. 35
Web Designer   Pg. 35
Wedding Services   Pg. 35-36
Windows    Pg. 36
Worship, Places of   Pg. 37
INDEX    Pg. 38-44



accounting
Accurate One Tax & Accounting 
Services
(630) 460-1681

administrative 
offices / services 

Aunt Martha’s Youth Services
www.auntmarthas.org
440 Forest Boulevard
(708) 679-8000

Illinois Philharmonic Orchestra
www.ipomusic.org 
377 Artists Walk
(708) 481-7774

appliance repair

Trinity Heating Cooling &  
Appliance
www.trinityrepair3.com
226 Monee Road
(708) 441-4580
    See Our Ads on This Page & Page 18

artists / galleries

         category Listing

  5 All listed businesses are registered with the Village of Park Forest.
Please note that home based business addresses are not listed.

With Coupon  |  CALL noW (708) 441-4580

226 Monee Road, Park Forest, IL 



artists / galleries 
cont’d

Tall Grass Arts Association
www.tallgrassarts.org 
367 Artists Walk
(708) 748-3377

Tall Grass Arts Association School
www.tallgrassarts.org 
70 Lester Road
(708) 748-3377

attorney

Kalchik, Pratt & Associates, LLC
(Commercial Insurance Attorney)
www.kalchikpratt.com
270 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 503-0206

auto body shops

Abra Auto Body & Glass LP 
20 North Street
(708) 748-7600

Make It Straight Auto Body & Paint
51 North Street
(708) 481-5117

automotive service & 
parts 

Jiffy Lube / Heartland Automotive
www.jiffylube.com
2551 S. Western Avenue
(708) 747-6166

Kennedy Auto Repair II, Inc.
55 North Street
(708) 747-0882

Lifetime Automotive Repair
10 Norwood Boulevard
(708) 747-7337

M & L Auto Services
301 Illinois Street 
(708) 481-0977

Park Forest Auto Repair & 
Service, Inc.
84 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-1850

S & J Recovery 
(Towing Services) 
370 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 513-9604

6

MOBILE BANKING. 
50,000 ATMS. 
AND STUDENT 
CHECKING TOO.

2 Main St., Park Forest, IL  |  708.748.6393
FirstMidwest.com 



banquet halls / meeting
facilities

Dining on the Green Banquet Hall
www.villageofparkforest.com
349 Main Street
(708) 283-2883 
    See Our Ad on This Page & Page 35

LUX 223
(Banquet Hall/Meeting Room Rental) 
22315 Central Park Avenue

(773) 879-1196

Freedom Hall Nathan Manilow 
Theatre
www.freedomhall.org
410 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 747-0580
    See Our Ad on Page 25

automotive service & 
parts cont’d 

SterDy Built, Inc. 
60 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9000

 
baker

Cloud 9 Confections
(Baked Goods: Cupcakes, Cookies & Cakes)
www.cloud9confectionsonline.com
(708) 373-7800

balloon decorating
& delivery

Bee & Vee Party Balloon
(708) 257-1899

Maries’, Inc.
www.mariesballoons.com
(708) 503-8595

banks 

Chase Bank
www.chase.com 
202 Forest Boulevard
(708) 747-2400

First Midwest Bank
www.firstmidwest.com 
Two Main Street
(708) 575-6343
    See Our Ad on Page 6

U.S. Bank
www.usbank.com 
99 Indianwood Boulevard
(708) 748-4800

7 

 Meeting and Banquet Hall

Perfect for Your Next Business Meeting or 
Reception, Employee Get-Together, 

Family Gathering, or Wedding.

Capacity 200
Located in DownTown Park Forest

349 Main Street

Call Today to Request a Showing, Reserve a 
Date or Obtain Pricing Information!

(708) 283-2883

Dining on the Green



barber shop

The Image Of, Inc. 
348 Victory Drive

(708) 218-7335

beauty salons / 
services

B-Revealed Hair Studio
www.b-reveald.com
27 North Street, Suite B 
(708) 414-0022
    See Our Ad on This Page

Hair Studio 7
299 Liberty Drive

(708) 625-1840

Magic Hands  
(African Hair Braiding)
22305 Central Park Avenue
(708) 503-4089

Oasis Salon Studio
261 Founders Way
(708) 283-8868

Transitions Salon
300 Main Street
(708) 283-2963

beauty supply

Chatham Beauty Supply
www.chathambeauty.com
114 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 283-8032

C. Vaseff
(Independent Avon Representative)
www.carolsellsavon.com
(708) 481-4436

bike repair service

SterDy Built, Inc. 
60 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9000 

billiard club

The Amber Room & 
Sapphire Billiard Room 
300 Victory Drive
(708) 679-1100 

8



bridal services / 
alterations /  
dressmaker

SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring
(General Alterations) 
348 Main Street
(708) 747-5052
    See Our Ad on Page 12

Threads of Dreams
(Custom Sewing, Knitting, Weaving)
(708) 747-9246

Tower Cleaners 
(Including Alterations & Tailoring)
230 Forest Boulevard
(708) 748-1845
    See Our Ad on Page 15

cab

Sauk Trail Taxi
(Park Forest Taxi Program)
(708) 755-1290 

cabinets

Superior Cabinet & Window
www.superiorcabinet.com 
27 North Street
(708) 747-6969
    See Our Ad on This Page

carpenter

DonnerHollen Construction
www.DonnerHollenConstruction.com

(708) 748-2949
    See Our Ad on Page 20

carpet / upholstery
service

Jacob’s Reasonable Service
(708) 351-1379

caterers

Dunagains Irish Pub 
www.dunagainsirishpub.com
90 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-0999

Southland Caterers
www.SouthlandCaterers.com 
319 Main Street
(708) 283-8272

Subway Sandwich 
www.subway.com
22301 Central Park Avenue
(708) 748-6328

cell phone provider

Stateline Wireless II 
(Multi-Carrier Vendor) 
110 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-7650

child care services

April’s Safe Haven Childcare
www.aprilsafehavenchildcare.webs.com
(708) 227-7350

Aunt Martha’s Early Learning Center
www.auntmarthas.org 
23485 S. Western Avenue
(708) 747-2780

9










child care services 
cont’d

BASE, Inc.
www.basechildcare.com
210 Illinois Street
(708) 234-9304

CAM Child Care 
(708) 717-8239
    See Our Ad on This Page

Children’s First Learning 
Academy
94-96 Orchard Drive
(708) 748-9052
    See Our Ad on This Page

Essential Concepts Early 
Learning & Development
(708) 481-9848

Illinois Montessori Children’s 
House, Inc. 
IMCH Babyland
303 Illinois Street

(708) 747-9020

Learn and Play
(708) 748-7529

Maa’s Home Daycare
(708) 481-5816

Nette’s Home Daycare
(708) 747-2055
    See Our Ad on Page 11

Prairie Child Care @ Algonquin 
School
www.prairiechildcare.com
170 Algonquin 
(708) 334-4669
    See Our Ad on Page 11

Prairie Child Care
www.prairiechildcare.com
9 North Street
(708) 323-2818
    See Our Ad on Page 11

10

A



child care services 
cont’d

Second Nature Daycare Corporation
www.secondnaturedaycare.com
(708) 821-4592

Tender Touch Daycare
266 Somonauk Street
(708) 283-0782
    See Our Ad on Page 10

Totz 4 Christ Home Daycare
(708) 843-7293

chiropractic services

Park Forest Chiropractic, LTD.
www.parkforestchiropractic.com
386 Forest Boulevard

(708) 481-1715
    See Our Ad on Page 12

clothes / boutiques /
apparel

Lady Lyke Fashions
www.ladylykefashions.com
290 Victory Drive
(708) 283-0353

Resort of Style
(Mail Order Clothing, Shoes & Accessories)
(708) 748-1899

SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring
(Men’s Apparel & Tailoring)
348 Main Street

(708) 747-5052
    See Our Ad on Page 12

Tailored Suite Boutique
(Online Clothing Boutique for Men)
www.tailoredsuite.com
(708) 979-0263

clothes / resale

One More Thing Resale Shop
www.ssfs1.org
343 Main Street

(708) 228-5077

commercial leasing

DownTown Park Forest 
Management Office
www.villageofparkforest.com
226 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 503-8153 

Heidner Development & Mgt. Co.
(Manages 60 S. Orchard Drive)
(630) 894-0099

11 

PRAIRIE CHILD CARE 
REGISTER NOW! BEFORE & AFTER CARE, 
FULL DAY PRESCHOOL, SUMMER CAMP. 
VISIT US AT 9 NORTH ST. PARK FOREST

Contact Us:
www.prairiechildcare.com

(708) 323-2818
Free Registration!



commercial leasing 
cont’d

Harlem Crossing, LLC
(Manages 27 North Street)
www.loopnet.com (Search Park Forest)

(815) 469-8538

Matanky Realty Group
(Manages Orchard Park Plaza & Holiday Star 
Theater Building)
www.matanky.com

(312) 337-1001

computer service & 
sales

R. Harrington’s I.T. Department
(708) 846-5912

R. Hough Computer Services
www.rayhoughcomputerservices.com
(708) 612-6050

New Age Computer Consultants 
Sales and Services
www.newagecomputers.org
220 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-8090

12

 

 

Dr. David Tyssen 

Dr. Gary Tennant 

708‐481‐1715 

Arthritis
Back Pain

carpal Tunnel 
Neck Pain
Neuropathy 

Pain Numbness/Tingling 
Rheumatoid Arthritis 

Headaches 
Sciatica 

Bulged/Slipped/Herniated Discs
Scoliosis 

CALL NOW FOR YOUR FREE 
CONSULTATION! 



computer service & 
sales cont’d

Versatile Computer Service, Inc.
www.versatilecsi.com
(708) 748-1577

consultants

Baxter Consulting, Inc.
(Training & Organizational  
Development)
(312) 523-4923

Clakar, Inc.
(Printer, Copy & Mail Services)
(708) 747-9079

East Gate Energy, Inc.
www.eastgateenergy.com
310 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(815) 806-9133

B. Hutchins Design
(Graphic and Industrial Design Consulting)
(708) 747-1588

Innovative Investors, Inc.
(Business & Real Estate Consulting)
(630) 473-9073

Integrated Technology Solutions, Inc.
(Audio & Video Contracting)
(708) 747-5838

Leading with Vision NFP
(Agency Providing and Encouraging 
Educational Awareness for Youth)
(708) 257-6210

LF Promo
(Marketing, Public Relations & Event  
Coordinating)
www.lfpromo.com
(312) 985-6005

New Age Computer  
Consultants Sales and Services
www.newagecomputers.org
220 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-8090

 
Rainbows of Hope Christian 
Center
(Consultant to Christian-based 
Organizations)
http://rainbowsofhope.net
(312) 479-8353

convenience stores

7-Eleven
www.7-eleven.com
425 Sauk Trail

(708) 747-5515

Golden Quick Mart 
(Deffala Family Food, Inc.)
313 Illinois Street

(708) 747-5322

Stop-N-Shop, II
2560 Western Avenue

(708) 283-4313

cooperative housing

Ash Street Cooperative
www.ashstreetcoop.com
137 Ash Street
(708) 747-9600

Cedarwood Cooperative
www.mycedarwood.com
63 Cedar Street
(708) 747-3833
    See Our Ad on Page 14

13 



cooperative housing 
cont’d

Park Forest Cooperative Birch 
Street Townhomes, Area B
www.parkforest.coop
206 Birch Street
(708) 748-3602

Park Forest Cooperative IV,  
Area E
www.parkforestcooperative.org
66 Fir Street
(708) 748-9005

Park Forest Cooperative III, 
Area J
www.pfcareaj.com
294 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 481-9280

copying / printing /
mailing service

Clakar, Inc.
(Printer, Copy & Mail Services)
(708) 747-9079

counseling services

Divine Healing Counseling 
Services
346 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 785-4879
    See Our Ad on This Page

DUI Court Services by 
Comgraph, Inc.
www.comgraphinc.com
252 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 481-9570

currency exchange

Park Forest Currency Exchange
www.mycurrencyexchange.com
98 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 748-6444

See Our Ad on Page 15

14



dance studio

FieldCrest School of  
Performing Arts
www.fieldcrestperarts.com
201 Main Street
(708) 679-7960

discount stores

Dollar General
www.dollargeneral.com
10 Main Street
(708) 400-9153 

Family Dollar, Inc.
www.familydollar.com
108 S. Orchard Drive

(708) 503-6509

disposal service

Star Disposal Service Co.
www.mydisposal.com
20 South Street

(708) 798-1004

drug stores

CVS Pharmacy
www.cvs.com
One Main Street

(708) 747-5562

Walgreens 
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive

(708) 481-7878

dry cleaner

Tower Cleaners 
(Including Alterations & Tailoring)
230 Forest Boulevard
(708) 748-1845
    See Our Ad on This Page

electrical services

Ken Kemp Company
(708) 481-1181
    See Our Ad on This Page

15



electrical services 
cont’d

M Industries, LTD
(708) 259-5472

Millennium Solar Electric, Inc.
www.millenniumsolarelectric.com
242 Main Street, 2nd Fllor
(708) 254-8704
    See Our Ads on This Page & Page 18

embroidery / screen
printing

Champion Sportswear
56 South Street
(708) 748-8130

fine art

Moore, Patricia, Studio
274 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 833-5108
    See Our Ad on Page 5

Salon Artists Gallery; Artists 
Co-Op via Patricia Moore
www.salonartistsgallery.com
294 Main Street

(708) 833-5108

Tall Grass Arts Association
www.tallgrassarts.org
367 Artists Walk
(708) 748-3377

fire department

FIRE DEPARTMENT 
EMERGENCY 9-1-1
www.villageofparkforest.com
156 Indianwood Boulevard
Non-Emergency (708) 748-5605 

fitness clubs

Park Forest Tennis & Health 
Club
www.villageofparkforest.com
Westwood Drive & Sauk Trail
(708) 481-6060
    See Our Ad on Page 33

Quality Classic Health & Fitness 
Center
www.qualityclassichealthandfitness.net
295 Main Street
(708) 536-0296
    See Our Ad on This Page

16

242 Main St. • Park Forest, IL 60466
www.MillenniumElectricIL.com



 17 

foundation

Simpson, William, Essay 
Scholarship Foundation, Inc.
www.wsesf.org
262 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 747-6542

funeral home

Lain-Sullivan Funeral Home & 
Crematory
www.lain-sullivan.com
50 Westwood Drive
(708) 747-3700

funeral home: pet 
services

Loving Memorial Pet Care
www.lovingmemorialpetcare.com
50 Westwood Drive
(708) 278-0008

gas station

Marathon Gas
385 Sauk Trail
(708) 503-8557

grocery stores

Country Squire Foods
www.countrysquirefoods.com
120 Orchard Drive
(708) 506-3711
    See Our Ad on the Back Page

South Suburban Food Cooperative
www.southsuburbanfoodcoop.com
208 Forest Boulevard
(708) 747-2256

handcrafted items

Oh Joy
(Hand Crafted Gift Baskets)
(312) 523-4923

Straw Cottage Creek
(Hand Crafted Candles)
www.strawcottagecreek.com
(708) 420-0470

Threads of Dreams
(Custom Sewing, Knitting, Weaving)
(708) 747-9246

health care services /
agencies

Blackbag Home Physician 
Service, LLC
(Provides Medical Care in Patient’s Home) 
www.blackbaghomephysician.com
(815) 406-5011
    See Our Ad on Page 19

Reliable Healthcare Staffing 
Services, LLC
www.reliableheathcareservices.org
260 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-8538

heating & cooling
contractors

Millennium Solar Electric, Inc.
www.millenniumsolarelectric.com
242 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 254-8704
    See Our Ads on Pages 16 & 18

Navan’s HVAC
(708) 218-7908



heating & cooling
contractors cont’d

Trinity Heating Cooling &  
Appliance
www.trinityrepair3.com
226 Monee Road
(708) 441-4580 
    See Our Ads on This Page & Page 5

home assistance: 
non-medical

Home Helpers Home Care
local.homehelpershomecare.com/
parkforest/home
244 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-0916
    See Our Ad on Page 19

Nurses Plus
www.villageofparkforest.com/
health
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
(708) 748-1118 
(708) 748-1630 Fax
    See Our Ad on Page 19

 

Rich Township Senior Center
www.richtownship.org
297 Liberty Drive
(708) 748-5454

home healthcare 
services

Angels Home Healthcare 
Solutions P.C.
www.ahhspc.com
282 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-0739

Blackbag Home Physician Service, LLC
(Provides Medical Care in Patient’s Home) 
www.blackbaghomephysician.com
(815) 406-5011
    See Our Ad on Page 19

Forest Home Healthcare, Inc.
356 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor

(708) 283-0769

18

With Coupon  |  CALL noW (708) 441-4580

226 Monee Road, Park Forest, IL 



home healthcare 
services cont’d

His Grace Home Healthcare, Inc.
www.hisgracehomehealthcare.com
318 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-0743

KNBF Consultants
(Screens Children for Health Services) 
www.knbfconsultants.com
(708) 475-3432

Nurses Plus
www.villageofparkforest.com/health
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
(708) 748-1118 
(708) 748-1630 Fax
    See Our Ad on This Page

 

Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm 
For Home Health, Home Nursing  
& Bath Services

 19 

 

 

"Doing Home Visits the Old-Fashioned Way!!" 
Website: blackbaghomephysician.com 

Email: blackbaghps@gmail.com 
Phone: (815) 406-5011 

Fax: (888) 311-8610 



home healthcare 
services cont’d

Reliable Healthcare Services, LLC
www.reliablehealthcareservices.org
260 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-8538

home improvement
contractors

All In A Days Work
(708) 808-0560 

DonnerHollen Construction
www.DonnerHollenConstruction.com
(708) 748-2949
    See Our Ad on This Page

Ken Kemp Company
(708) 481-1181
    See Our Ad on Page 15

Lambert Construction & Roofing 
www.lambert-roofing.com
(708) 748-0838

Luis Drywall, LLC
www.luisdrywall.com
(708) 227-1849

Millennium Solar Electric, Inc.
www.millenniumsolarelectric.com
242 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 254-8704
    See Our Ads on Pages 16 & 18

M Industries, LTD
(708) 259-5472

Navan’s HVAC
(708) 218-7908

Trinity Heating Cooling &  
Appliance
www.trinityrepair3.com
226 Monee Road
(708) 441-4580
    See Our Ads on Pages 5 & 18

insurance agencies

Allstate Insurance
312 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 481-1711

D. Price, CLU 
(Life & Health Insurance)
(708) 748-7311

State Farm Insurance
Sophronia “Bree” Breedlove  
www.breebreedlove.com
2562 Western Avenue
(708) 747-2425
    See Our Ad on Page 21

State Farm Insurance
Mike Jordan 
www.mikejordaninsurance.com
308 Forest Boulevard

(708) 748-8848
    See Our Ad on Page 21

20



janitorial services

Nyumbani Cleaning Service, Inc.
www.nyumbanicleaning.com
(888) 712-0107

Ramsey Cleaning Services
(708) 748-6684

landscaping services

Pask and Associates, LTD
(Landscape Architects)
(708) 748-1083

R.J. Robinson Family & Young, Inc.
(708) 724-9519

Yard Boss
(708) 880-YARD (9273)

lawn mower repair & 
service

SterDy Built, Inc. 
60 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9000

 

library

Park Forest Public Library
www.pfpl.org
400 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 748-3731

limousine service

White Knight Limo & 
Transportation, Inc.
www.whiteknightlimonow.com
(708) 481-3606
    See Our Ad on This Page

21



liquor sales

7-Eleven
www.7-eleven.com
425 Sauk Trail
(708) 747-5515

CVS Pharmacy
www.cvs.com
One Main Street
(708) 747-5562

Stop-N-Shop, II
2560 Western Avenue
(708) 283-4313

Walgreens 
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-7878

makerlab
 

SouthWorks MakerLab in  
Park Forest  
(Entrepreneur Prototype MakerLab) 
210-214 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on This Page

manufacturing

Americana, Inc. 
www.americanadinette.com
70 North Street
(708) 898-5070

Hadady Corporation
www.hadadycorp.com
2250 S. Western Avenue
(708) 481-1700

Imageworks Manufacturing, Inc.
www.imageworksmfg.com
49 South Street
(708) 503-1122

SouthWorks MakerLab in  
Park Forest
(Entrepreneur Prototype MakerLab)
210-214 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on This Page

marketing

LF Promo
(Marketing, Public Relations & Event  
Coordinating)
www.lfpromo.com
(312) 985-6005

massage therapy

CQ’s Nails Massage Therapy
102 S. Orchard Drive

(708) 679-9288

22



medical clinics

Franciscan Physician Network
www.franciscanalliance.org
344 Victory Drive
(708) 679-2370

Nurses Plus
www.villageofparkforest.com
350 Victory Drive, Lower Level
(708) 748-1118 
(708) 748-1630 Fax
    See Our Ad on Page 19

 
 

Following Services Provided by 
Appointment Only Wednesdays - 10AM-
12noon & 2-4PM:. 
Immunizations, Prescripted Lab Work, B12 
Injections & PT/INR
 
men’s clothing

SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring
348 Main Street

(708) 747-5052
    See Our Ad on Page 12

Tailored Suite Boutique
(Online Clothing Boutique for Men)
www.tailoredsuite.com
(708) 979-0263

museum

Park Forest Historical Society
www.parkforesthistory.org
400 Lakewood Boulevard (Mailing Address) 
(708) 305-3308
(The 1950s Park Forest House Museum is 
Located at St. Mary’s Catholic Church,  
227 Monee Road.)

music instruction

Egan Studio, Inc.
(Piano Lessons)
(708) 748-7509

Muzicnet Performing Arts 
Center
www.muzicnet.net
307 Main Street

(708) 481-9870
    See Our Ad on This Page

Pohlhammer, Marilyn, Studio 
Productions
(708) 747-3461 

nail salons

Cindy’s Nails
298 Victory Drive
(708) 481-2222

CQ’s Nails
106 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 679-9288

23



nature center

Thorn Creek Nature Center
www.villageofparkforest.com
247 Monee Road
(708) 747-6320

notary public (mobile)

Yvette Jones, Mobile  
Notary Public
www.yvettejones.net
(312) 593-8901

organizations

American Legion Park Forest 
Post 1198
1631 Western Ave., Chicago Heights

(708) 481-3055

Austin Peoples Action Center
www.austinpeoplesactioncenter.org
264 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-7120

Garden Club of Park Forest
(Meets at St. Mary’s Church,  
227 Monee Road) 
(708) 747-3847

Grande Prairie Choral Arts
www.grandeprairiechoral.org
266 Somonauk Street
(708) 481-8684

Improving Minds, Inc. 
(Agency Providing School Supplies to Low 
Income Youth in Community) 
www.improvingminds.org
(708) 631-5846

Kiwanis Club of Park Forest
www.kiwanis.org
P.O. Box 83, Park Forest
(708) 748-2558

Leading with Vision NFP
(Agency Providing and Encouraging
Educational Awareness for Youth)
(708) 257-6210

League of Women Voters of the 
Park Forest Area
www.lwvpfa.org

P.O. Box 782, Park Forest

OAI, Inc.
Chicago Southland
(Workforce Training & Development 
Agency)
www.oaiinc.org
214 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on This Page

Operation Freedom, Inc. 
(Provides Scripture Cards to Military)
www.operationfreedominc.com

(708) 748-8182

Park Forest Baseball, Inc.
www.parkforestbaseball.org
(708) 975-1294

Park Forest Historical Society
www.parkforesthistory.org
400 Lakewood Boulevard (Mailing Address)
(708) 305-3308
(The 1950s Park Forest House Museum is 
Located at St. Mary’s Catholic Church,  
227 Monee Road.)

24

Call OAI, Inc. today!
708-283-5020

www.cgmp4u.org

•Job Placement Services
•Manufacturing Training
•Employment Services
•Manufacturing Internships



organizations cont’d

Reach A Village
www.reachavillage.org
254 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 679-0237

Rotary Club of Park Forest
www.rotaryofparkforest.org
P.O. Box 73, Park Forest
(630) 290-6887

SouthWorks MakerLab in 
Park Forest 
(Entrepreneur Prototype MakerLab)
210-214 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on Page 22

painting service

Luis Drywall, LLC
www.luisdrywall.com
(708) 227-1849

performing venues

Freedom Hall 
www.freedomhall.org
Nathan Manilow Theatre
410 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 747-0580
    See Our Ad on This Page

SPAA Theater & Performing  
Arts Center
(Speakers Publishers & Authors Association)
www.spaatheater.org
371 Artists Walk

(708) 748-9470

personal chef

Meals by Mimi
www.mealsbymimi.com
(312) 480-5618

personal trainers

Park Forest Tennis & Health Club
www.villageofparkforest.com
Westwood Drive & Sauk Trail
(708) 481-6060
    See Our Ad on Page 33

Personal Fitness Training with 
A. Brown 
www.nellfit.com
(312) 520-8917

Quality Classic Health & Fitness  
Center
www.qualityclassichealthandfitness.net
295 Main Street
(708) 536-0296
    See Our Ad on Page 16

25

FREEDOM HALL
NATHAN MANILOW THEATRE

Chicago Southland’s Intimate Theatre - Where Every Seat is a Great Seat!

410 Lakewood Boulevard • Park Forest, IL 60466 • 708.747.0580 • freedomhall.org



piano tuning

Piano Care by Donald Bee
(708) 748-9508

plumbing contractor

Park Forest Plumbing
222 Monee Road
(708) 747-8053

podiatrist

Park Forest Podiatry
231 Main Street
(708) 748-3338

pet services

Foster’s Kennel 
www.fosterskennel.com

2348 Western Avenue
(708) 748-0022
    See Our Ad on This Page

Loving Memorial Pet Care
www.lovingmemorialpetcare.com
50 Westwood Drive
(708) 278-0008

pharmacies

CVS Pharmacy
www.cvs.com
One Main Street

(708) 747-5562

Walgreens 
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-7878

photographer

God’s Creation Photo, LLC
godcreationphoto.photoreflect.com
(708) 748-4632

physicians

Blackbag Home Physician Service, LLC
(Provides Medical Care in Patient’s Home) 
www.blackbaghomephysician.com
(815) 406-5011
    See Our Ad on Page 19

Franciscan Physician Network
www.franciscanalliance.org
344 Victory Drive
(708) 679-2370

26



police department

POLICE DEPARTMENT 
EMERGENCY 9-1-1
www.villageofparkforest.com
200 Lakewood Boulevard
Non-Emergency (708) 748-4700  

post office

United States Post Office
www.usps.com
123 Indianwood Boulevard
800-ASK-USPS (800-275-8777)  

or (708) 748-5471

promotional products

Champion Sportswear
56 South Street

(708) 748-8130

property management 
(condo associations)

Glen Arbor Condominiums 
(Western & Hemlock)

Managed by Lincolnway Mgmt. 
3699 Sauk Trail, Richton Park, 60471

(708) 748-1212

Oaks of Forest Hills  
Condominiums 
(South Western Avenue) 
Managed by Lincolnway Mgmt. 
3699 Sauk Trail, Richton Park, 60471

(708) 748-1212

The Arboretum Condominiums 
(Western & Hemlock) 
Managed by RY Properties  
P.O. Box 288, Lansing, 60438
(708) 474-0500

27 

Twin Arbor Condominiums 
(McCarthy/Lester)
Managed by HSR Properties Services 
7601 191st Street, Ste. 1E, Tinley Park, 60487
(815) 806-9990

public pool

Park Forest Aqua Center
www.villageofparkforest.com
30 N. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-9490

publisher

eNews Park Forest, Inc.
www.enewspf.com
(708) 710-9860
    See Our Ad on This Page



Oakwood Manor Apartments
23453-57 Western Avenue

(708) 301-9248

rentals: party 
supplies

The Wiggle Room
(Residential & Commercial Inflatable  
Rentals)
www.kidswiggle.com
(708) 271-5286

rentals: senior 
citizen housing

Garden House of Park Forest
69 Park Street
(708) 747-6460 

Juniper Towers
www.thehacc.org
350 Juniper Street
(708) 748-0441 

Victory Centre of Park Forest 
Independent Living
www.PathwaySL.com
151 Main Street

(708) 283-2921

Victory Centre of Park Forest
Supportive Living Community
www.PathwaySL.com
101 Main Street
(708) 283-2921

real estate agencies /
broker / appraiser

Affordable Home Real Estate 
Services, LLC
www.houses-today.com
288 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(800) 394-0718

Ed Alexis Brokerage Realty
(708) 748-2071

Client First Realty
www.client1strealty.com
218 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 250-3480

Yvette Jones, Real Estate Broker
www.yvettejones.net
(312) 593-8901

M. Moloney, Real Estate Appraiser
www.marykaymoloney.com
(708) 748-6083
    See Our Ad on This Page

Westbrook Realty Group, Inc.
www.rentspin.com
322 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(888) 669-9645 

religious merchandise

One Verse at a Time
(Scripture Packets) 
www.oneverseatatime.com
(708) 712-9602

rentals: apartment
complexes

Autumn Ridge Apartments
www.autumnridgeliving.com
119 E. Sycamore Street
(708) 283-2222

Central Park Apartments, LP
www.livingatcentralpark.com
11 Fir Street
(708) 748-2000

28



rentals: townhomes 

Central Park Apartments, LP
www.livingatcentralpark.com
11 Fir Street

(708) 748-2000

Pangea Real Estate
www.pangeare.com
3324 Western Avenue
(888) 748-3620

repair services

Trinity Heating Cooling &  
Appliance
www.trinityrepair3.com
226 Monee Road
(708) 441-4580
    See Our Ads on Pages 5 & 18

resale shop

One More Thing Resale Shop
www.ssfs1.org
343 Main Street
(708) 228-5077

restaurants

The Amber Room & 
Sapphire Billiard Room 
300 Victory Drive
(708) 679-1100

Main St. Diner
305 Main Street
(773)  408-9701 

restaurant: bar

Dunagains Irish Pub
www.dunagainsirishpub.com
90 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-0999

restaurants: fast food

Johny’s #2 Restaurant
347 Liberty Drive
(708) 481-1175
    See Our Ad on This Page

Subway Sandwich 
www.subway.com
22301 Central Park Avenue
(708) 748-6328

29



restaurants: fast food 
cont’d

Taco Bell 
www.tacobell.com
413 Sauk Trail
(708) 503-0911

schools

The Academic Mastery Academy
(Alternative Education Facility)
www.academicmasteryacademy.org
234 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-4234 

FieldCrest School of 
Performing Arts
www.fieldcrestperarts.com
201 Main Street

(708) 679-7960

OAI, Inc.
Chicago Southland
(Workforce Training & Development Agency)
www.oaiinc.org
214 Forest Blvd., 2nd Floor
(708) 283-5020
    See Our Ad on Page 24

Park Forest Academy
www.menta.com
375 Oswego Street

(630) 907-2400

Road Runner Driving School
www.cdlroad.com
338 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor

(847) 952-4555

South Suburban SDA Christian School
www.sscsa.org
119 Chestnut Street

(708) 481-8909

Tall Grass Arts Association School
www.tallgrassarts.org
70 Lester Road
(708) 748-3377

SCHOOL DISTRICT 162

School District 162 Office
www.sd162.org
4601 Sauk Trail, Richton Park
(708) 748-0100

Arcadia Elementary School 
(Grades K-4)
www.sd162.org
20519 Arcadian Way, Olympia Fields, 60461 

(708) 747-3535

Illinois School  
(Grades K-8) 
www.sd162.org
210 Illinois Street

(708) 747-0301

Indiana Elementary School 
(Grades 4-6)
www.sd162.org
165 Indiana Street
(708) 747-5300

O.W. Huth Middle School  
(Grades 7-8)
www.sd162.org
3718 W. 213th Place, Matteson, 60443 

(708) 748-0470

SCHOOL DISTRICT 163

School District 163 Office
www.sd163.com
242 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 668-9400

Barack Obama School of Leadership 
and STEM
(Grades PK-3)
401 Concord Drive, Chicago Heights, 60411 

(708) 668-9100

Blackhawk Intermediate Center 
(Grades 3-5)
130 Blackhawk Drive 

(708) 668-9500

30



schools cont’d

Michelle Obama School of
Technology and the Arts 
(Grades 6-8)
215 Wilson Street 
(708) 668-9600

Mohawk Intermediate Center 
(Grades 3-5)
301 Mohawk Street 

(708) 668-9300

21st Century Preparatory Center 
(Grades PK-3)
240 S. Orchard Drive 

(708) 668-9490

Algonquin Primary Center 
(Grades PK-2)
170 Algonquin 
(708) 668-9200

SCHOOL DISTRICT 194

School District 194 Office
www.sd194.org
3753 Park Avenue, Steger, 60475
(708) 755-0022

Columbia Central School
(Grades 6-8)
94 W. Richton Road, Steger, 60475 

(708) 755-0021

Saukview Elementary School
(Grades PK-5)
3341 Miller Avenue
South Chicago Heights, 60411 

(708) 755-9600

31 

Senior Citizen ServiCeS



senior citizen services 
cont’d

PACE ADA
(“Application Only” Service & General  
Information) 
(312) 663-4357

PACE Bus
(For Park Forest Routes & General 
Information)
(847) 364-7223

Rich Township Senior Center
www.richtownship.org
297 Liberty Drive

(708) 748-5454

Rich Township Senior 
Transportation Services
(55+ and/or Disabled Citizens)
(708) 748-6727

Sauk Trail Taxi
(Park Forest Taxi Program)
(708) 755-1290 

South Suburban Senior Services of 
the Catholic Charities
(Transportation & General Information 
for 60+)
(708) 596-2222

snow plowing

DonnerHollen Construction
www.DonnerHollenConstruction.com

(708) 748-2949
    See Our Ad on Page 20

Lifetime Automotive Repair
10 Norwood Boulevard
(708) 747-7337

32

tattoo artist

Mark of Excellence Tattoos
www.markofexcellence666.com
376 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor

(708) 503-TAT2 (8282)

tax services

Accurate One Tax & Accounting 
Services
(630) 460-1681

Joseph Carroll Tax Services 
(Income Tax Preparation)
(815) 263-4678

Kirby Ashley & Associates, LLC 
(Income Tax Service) 
www.kirbyashleyandassociates.com
(708) 756-1500

    See Our Ad on This Page

South Suburban Tax Pros
348 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 254-0972 

Tax Scholar Financial
(708) 267-0320



taxi

Sauk Trail Taxi
(Park Forest Taxi Program)
(708) 755-1290 

tennis club

Park Forest Tennis & Health Club
www.villageofparkforest.com
Westwood Drive & Sauk Trail
(708) 481-6060
    See Our Ad on This Page

testing center

Smart-Tracks Family Center
www.smart-tracksfamilycenter.org
240 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-0990

thrift store

One More Thing Resale Shop
www.ssfs1.org
343 Main Street
(708) 228-5077

towing
S & J Recovery 
(Towing Services) 
370 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor
(708) 513-9604

transportation 
services

Bloom Township Senior  
Transportation Services
(65+ and/or Disabled Citizens)
(708) 754-8200

Jolly Trolley  
(Village Dial-A-Ride Program)
(Call for Ride Reservations & 
General Information) 
(708) 748-4433

33 

PACE ADA
(“Application Only” Service & General 
Information) 
(312) 663-4357

 PACE Bus
(For Park Forest Routes & General
Information)
(847) 364-7223

Rich Township Senior 
Transportation Services
(55+ and/or Disabled Citizens)
(708) 748-6727

Sauk Trail Taxi
(Park Forest Taxi Program)
(708) 755-1290

LESSON REGISTRATION
All group lesson registration is on a first-
come, first served basis. Full payment must
accompany class registration form. No
refunds will be considered unless the request
is made before the first class. More classes
may be added if necessary. We reserve the
right to cancel classes that do not have
enough registrations. Full refunds will be
given.
You may register for classes prior to
September 12th by filling out the lesson
registration form and mailing it with your
check to:

Park Forest Tennis & Health Club
c/o Park Forest Village Hall

350 Victory Drive
Park Forest, IL 60466

On or after September 12th, registration will
be taken at the Club. Private lessons are
available at the Club. Lessons can be 
scheduled with Head Tennis Pro Jaime
Prado or Assistant Tennis Pros Dan
MacDonald and Lee Irvin.

LESSON SCHEDULE
SESSION 1:  Sept. 12 - Oct. 29   (7 weeks) 
(Second session: Oct. 31-Dec. 17)
Non-member fee in parenthesis
MONDAY Time     Limit     Fee 
Little Tennis (5-6) 5-6 pm        6   $60($60)
Jr. Beg. (12-16) 6-7 pm 6           $75($100)
Adult Beg. 6-7 pm          8           $75($100)
Adult Adv. Beg. 7-8 pm          8    $75($100)
Adult Beg. 8-9 pm          6    $75($100)
TUESDAY
Jr. Adv. Beg. (9-12) 5-6 pm 6    $75($100)
Jr. Beg. (9-12) 6-7 pm 6 $75($100)
WEDNESDAY
Little Tennis (7-8) 4-5 pm      6   $60($60)     
Jr. Adv. Beg. (10-15) 4-5 pm 6    $75($100)
Jr. Beg. (9-12) 5-6 pm 6    $75($100)
Jr. Int. (10-14) 5-6 pm 6    $75($100)
Adult Int 6-7 pm 6    $75($100)
THURSDAY
Jr. Adv. Beg. (12-16) 4-5 pm 6   $75($100)
Jr. Excellence 3 5-6:30 pm 8   $100($125)
Adult Int. 8-9 pm 8   $75($100)
FRIDAY
Jr. Beg. (12-16) 4-5 pm 6   $75($100)
Jr. Excellence 2 4:30-6 pm     12 $100($125)
Jr. Adv. Beg. (9-12) 5-6 pm 6   $75($100)
SATURDAY
Jr. Excellence 1 10-Noon      12  $115($140)

E-MAIL NOTIFICATION
Receive information via e-mail about
upcoming events, lessons, leagues, parties,
etc. You can also receive information online
by signing up for Tennis Club information at:

www.villageofparkforest.com
(choose “tennis club” from list)

STRATEGY GROUPS
Three and a pro & four and a pro doubles
and singles strategy groups are available.
Build your own private group. See Jaime or
Lee for details.

THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE
Janis Passavanti, certified massage therapist,
is available for 1/2 hour or one hour ses-
sions; or try a 15-minute chair massage tune-
up. More information at the Club in
September or call Janis at (708)481-3194.

FROM JAIME PRADO’S DESK
Hello and welcome back everybody! We
have some new things happening. Our adult
mixers are back. They are on the 1st Friday
of the month. Sign up for our new USTA
Mixed Doubles Leagues and also our USTA
Junior Leagues. Our Men’s Singles Ladder
has taken off. Remember to sign up early for
private and group lessons. All our teams are
in full swing, are you on a team? See you at
the club!

TEAM TENNIS
The Club sponsors men’s and women’s
teams in the Illiana Team Tennis League and
Jack Barry League. Team members compete
in singles and doubles against teams from all
over the Chicagoland area. The league
begins competitive play the last weekend of
September and continues through May with
the top four teams in each division
competing in the play-offs.

TEAM TENNIS TRYOUTS
On Wednesday, September 7th, there will be
an informal team tennis tryout (placement)
and meeting. From 4-6 p.m. there will be
open tennis for past year’s team members
and anyone wishing to be placed on a team.
During this time we will be serving refresh-
ments in the Courtside Lounge. There will be
a $3 charge. At 8 p.m., we will have a brief
meeting to discuss this year’s rules, place-
ment of any new members on teams, and
select match times and practice times (if nec-
essary) for the 2011-12 season. Also at this
time, we will present the awards for the
2010-11 season to our first and second place
finishers.
Your attendance is important on this evening.
If you are unable to attend or have any
questions, please contact Jaime or Lee at
(708)481-6060.

PARK FOREST
TENNIS & HEALTH CLUB

Sauk Trail & Westwood Drive
Park Forest, IL 60466

(708)481-6060
www.villageofparkforest.com

2011-12 Season

All Jr. Excellence classes require placement by instructor by
either clearing placement with instructor or by attending the
Jr. Excellence tryouts on Wednesday, September 7, 2011
from 4-6 pm.

Jr. Excellence 3 - Adv.Beg./Inter. Level - Just learning how to serve and play points.

Jr. Excellence 2 - Freshman/Sophomore Level High School players.

Jr. Excellence 1 - Varsity Level High School players. Proficient in all areas of their

game. Needing more strategy and drill work.  

Six Indoor Tennis Courts
Professional Tennis Instruction 

Racquet Stringing
Pro Shop 

Whirlpool & Sauna
Fitness Area

Courtside Lounge



Morris Mentoring Academy, Inc.
230 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 955-7382

Smart-Tracks Family Center
www.smart-tracksfamilycenter.org
240 Main Street, 2nd Floor
(708) 283-0990

tuxedos

SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring
(Men’s Apparel & Tailoring)
348 Main Street

(708) 747-5052
    See Our Ad on Page 12

vending

Vaughn Haywood’s Candy Store
(Event Vendor)
(708) 833-8499

video gaming

Dunagains Irish Pub
www.dunagainsirishpub.com
90 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 747-0999 

transportation 
services cont’d

South Suburban Senior Services 
of the Catholic Charities
(Transportation & General Information for 60+)
(708) 596-2222

White Knight Limo &  
Transportation, Inc.
www.whiteknightlimonow.com
(708) 481-3606
    See Our Ad on Page 21

travel agent

Grande Tours by Grizzard
(708) 720-2144

truck driving school

Road Runner Driving School
www.cdlroad.com
338 Forest Boulevard, 2nd Floor

(847) 952-4555

truck rental / self
storage

U-Haul
www.uhaul.com
2210 S. Western Avenue
(708) 747-4220

tutoring / mentoring

The Academic Mastery Academy
(Alternative Education Facility)
www.academicmasteryacademy.org
234 Main Street

(708) 283-4234

Aspirations of Life
www.aspirationsoflife.org
(773) 840-3462

34



35

video gaming cont’d

The Amber Room & Sapphire  
Billiard Room 
300 Victory Drive
(708) 679-1100

video rental

Family Video Movie Club, Inc.
373 Sauk Trail

(708) 503-9747

Walgreens  
(Redbox Rental Outside Vending)
www.walgreens.com
15 S. Orchard Drive
(708) 481-7878

village hall

Village of Park Forest
Village Hall
www.villageofparkforest.com
350 Victory Drive
(708) 748-1112 
Hours: Mon - 9am-8pm,  
             Tu-F - 9am-5pm

warehouses

AT&T 
www.att.com

(800) 288-2020

Chicago Tribune/HSA Commercial
www.chicagotribune.com

(800) 874-2863

Comcast Cable
www.comcast.com
(800) 266-2278

web designer

eNews Park Forest, Inc.
www.enewspf.com

(708) 710-9860

    See Our Ad on Page 27

wedding services

Bee & Vee Party Balloon
(708) 257-1899



White Knight Limo & 
Transportation, Inc.
www.whiteknightlimonow.com
(708) 481-3606
    See Our Ad on Page 21

windows

Superior Cabinet & Window
www.superiorcabinet.com
27 North Street
(708) 747-6969
    See Our Ad on Page 9

wedding services 
cont’d

Cloud 9 Confections 
(Baked Goods: Cupcakes, Cookies & Cakes)
www.cloud9confectionsonline.com
(708) 373-7800

Dining on the Green Banquet Hall
www.villageofparkforest.com
349 Main Street
(708) 283-2883 
    See Our Ads on Pages 7 & 35

God’s Creation Photo, LLC
www.godcreationphoto.com

(708) 748-4632

LUX 223
(Banquet Hall/Meeting Room Rental) 
22315 Central Park
(773) 879-1196

Maries’, Inc.
www.mariesballoons.com
(708) 503-8595

SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring
(Men’s Apparel & Tailoring)
348 Main Street

(708) 747-5052
    See Our Ad on Page 12

Southland Caterers
www.SouthlandCaterers.com
319 Main Street
(708) 283-8272

Tower Cleaners 
(Including Alterations & Tailoring)
230 Forest Boulevard
(708) 748-1845
    See Our Ad on Page 15

36



37   

       

         places of worship

Calvary United Protestant Church
www.calvarypf.com
425 N. Orchard Drive

(708) 748-6261

Church of the Holy Family
(Episcopal Anglican)
www.holyfamilypf.com
102 Marquette Street

(708) 748-1100

Created by Christ Ministries
www.createdbychrist.org
(708) 748-6015

Destined to Win Christian Center
www.destinedtowinchurch.org

160 Westwood Drive
(708) 748-5230
 
Faith United Protestant Church
www.faithchurchpf.org
10 Hemlock Street

(708) 747-1330

First Baptist Church of Park Forest
www.fbcparkforest.org

80 N. Orchard Drive
(708) 748-2566

Grace United Protestant Church
266 Somonauk Street

(708) 748-4567

Hallelujah Temple 
(Church of God in Christ)
1 Dogwood Street

(708) 503-6536

House of Prayer Ministries by Faith 
Church of the Nazarene
480 Lakewood Boulevard
(708) 283-9700

House of Triumph
www.houseoftriumph.com

(708) 935-1336

Kingdom Church International
www.trykci.org

(708) 872-8KC1

New Community Church
www.nccpf.org
245 Monee Road

(708) 481-1305

Rehoboth Ministries Church of 
God in Christ
300 Westgate 

(708) 679-0100

St. Irenaeus Catholic Church 
www.stirenaeuschurch.com
78 Cherry Street

(708) 748-6891

St. Mary Roman Catholic Church
www.stmaryparkforest.org
227 Monee Road
(708) 748-6686

Trinity Lutheran Church
www.trinityparkforest.org
2901 Western Avenue

(708) 747-8388

Unitarian Universalist Community 
Church of Park Forest
www.uuccpf.org
70 Sycamore Drive

(708) 481-5339



7-Eleven   13, 22
21st Century Preparatory Center             31

Abra Auto Body & Glass LP   6
Academic Mastery Academy, The    30, 34
Accurate One Tax & Accounting Services        5, 32
Affordable Home Real Estate Services, LLC 28
Alexis, Ed, Brokerage Realty             28
All In A Days Work       20
Allstate Insurance              20
Algonquin Primary Center              31
Americana, Inc.   22
American Legion Park Forest Post 1198            24
Angels Home Healthcare Solutions P.C.            18
April’s Safe Haven Childcare  9 
Arboretum Condominiums, The  27
Arcadia Elementary School             30
Ash Street Cooperative 13
Aspirations of Life 34
AT&T                35
Aunt Martha’s Early Learning Center     9
Aunt Martha’s Youth Services  5
Austin Peoples Action Center  24 
Autumn Ridge Apartments  28

BASE, Inc.         10
Barack Obama School of Leadership and STEM    30
Baxter Consulting, Inc.       13
Bee & Vee Party Balloon          7, 35
Blackbag Home Physician Service, LLC  (See our Ad)  17, 18, 19, 26
Blackhawk Intermediate Center      30
Bloom Township Senior Transportation Srvs     31, 33
B-Revealed Hair Studio  (See our Ad)     8

Calvary United Protestant Church    37
CAM Child Care  (See our Ad)      10
Carroll, Joseph, Tax Preparation       32
Cedarwood Cooperative (See our Ad)     13, 14
Central Park Apartments, LP    29
Champion Sportswear     16, 27
Chase Bank      7
Chatham Beauty Supply     8
Chicago Tribune/HSA Commercial    35

        Business Name                        Page Reference  

       

        index

38



Children’s First Learning Academy (See our Ad)          10
Church of the Holy Family     37
Cindy’s Nails              23
Clakar, Inc.      13, 14
Client First Realty      28
Cloud 9 Confections       7, 36
Comcast Cable      35
Columbia Central School             31
Country Squire Foods      17, Back Page
CQ’s Nails      23
CQ’s Nails Massage Therapy    22
Created by Christ Ministries    37
Crete-Monee High School             31
CVS Pharmacy      15, 22, 26

Deffala Family Food, Inc. (Golden Quick Mart)    13
Destined to Win Christian Center       37
Dining on the Green Banquet Hall (See our Ad)   3, 7, 35, 36
Divine Healing Counseling Services (See our Ad)          14
Dollar General              15
DonnerHollen Construction (See our Ad)    9, 20, 32
DownTown Park Forest Management Office  3, 11
DUI Court Services Comgraph, Inc.    14
Dunagains Irish Pub     9, 29, 34

East Gate Energy, Inc.       13
Egan Studios, Inc.      23
eNews Park Forest, Inc. (See our Ad)     27, 35
Essential Concepts Early Learning & Development   10 

Faith United Protestant Church    37
Family Dollar, Inc.       15
Family Video Movie Club, Inc.      35
FieldCrest School of Performing Arts    15, 30
FIRE DEPARTMENT    3, 16, EMERGENCY 911
First Baptist Church of Park Forest    37
First Midwest Bank (See our Ad)     6, 7
Forest Home Healthcare, Inc.    18
Foster’s Kennel (See our Ad)      26
Franciscan Physician Network     23, 26 
Freedom Hall Nathan Manilow Theatre (See our Ad)   3, 7, 25

Garden Club of Park Forest      24
Garden House of Park Forest    28
Glen Arbor Condominiums      27

        Business Name                         Page Reference  

39



40

God’s Creation Photo, LLC    26, 36
Golden Quick Mart (Deffala Family Food, Inc.)     13
Grace United Protestant Church    37
Grande Prairie Choral Arts    24
Grande Tours by Grizzard       34

Hadady Corporation     22
Hair Studio 7        8
Hallelujah Temple     37
Harrington’s, Richard, I.T. Department   12
Harlem Crossings, LLC     12
Haywood’s, Vaughn, Candy Store      34
Heidner Development & Management Company    11
His Grace Home Healthcare, Inc.    19
Home Helpers Home Care (See our Ad)     18, 19
Hough, Ray, Computer Services      12
House of Prayer Ministries by Faith Church of the Nazarene    37
House of Triumph      37
Hutchins, Bill, Design       13

Illinois Montessori Children’s House    10
Illinois Philharmonic Orchestra    5
Illinois School      30
Imageworks Manufacturing, Inc.    22
IMCH Babyland (Illinois Montessori Children’s House, Inc.) 10
Improving Minds, Inc.       24
Indiana Elementary School    30
Innovative Investors, Inc.       13
Integrated Techology Soutions, Inc.      13

Jacob’s Reasonable Service      9
Jiffy Lube/Heartland Automotive    6
Jolly Trolley (Village Dial-A-Ride)    3, 31, 33
Johny’s #2 Restaurant (See our Ad)     29
Jones, Yvette, Mobile Notary Public    24
Jones, Yvette, Real Estate Broker    28
Juniper Towers        28

Kalchik, Pratt & Associates, LLC      6
Ken Kemp Company (See our Ad)     15, 20
Kennedy Auto Repair II, Inc.    6
Kingdom Church International      37
Kirby Ashley & Associates, LLC (See our Ad)   32
Kiwanis Club of Park Forest    24
KNBF Consultants       19

        Business Name                         Page Reference  



41

Lady Lyke Fashions       11
Lain-Sullivan Funeral Home & Crematory   17
Lambert Construction & Roofing     20
Leading with Vision NFP     13, 24
League of Women Voters of the Park Forest Area   24
Learn and Play      10
LF Promo    13, 22
Lifetime Automotive Repair    6, 32
Loving Memorial Pet Care     17, 26
Luis Drywall, LLC      20, 25
LUX 223      7, 36

Maa’s Home Daycare     10
Magic Hands (African Hair Braiding)    8
Main St. Diner        29
Make It Straight Auto Body & Paint      6
Marathon Gas      17
Maries’, Inc.      7, 36
Mark of Excellence Tattoos    32
Matanky Realty Group     12
Meals By Mimi      25
Michelle Obama School of Technology and the Arts    31
Millennium Solar Electric, Inc. (See our AdS)   16, 17, 18, 20
M & L Auto Services     6
M Industries LTD      16, 20
Mohawk Intermediate Center      31
Moloney, M., Real Estate Appraiser  (See our Ad)    28
Moore, Patricia, Studio (See our Ad)    5, 16
Morris Mentoring Academy, Inc.    34
Muzicnet Performing Arts Center (See our Ad)   23

Navan’s HVAC      17, 20
Nette’s Home Daycare (See our Ad )    10, 11
New Age Computer Consultants & Service    12, 13
New Community Church     37
Nurses Plus (See our Ad)     3, 18, 19, 23
Nyumbani Cleaning Service, Inc.    21

OAI, Inc.  Chicago Southland (See our Ad)    24, 30
Oaks of Forest Hills Condominiums     27
Oakwood Manor Apartments    28
Oasis Salon Studio     8
Oh Joy       17
One More Thing Resale Shop    11, 29, 33
One Verse at a Time     28
Operation Freedom, Inc.     24

        Business Name                         Page Reference  



42

O.W. Huth Middle School             30

PACE ADA      32, 33
PACE Bus      32, 33
Pangea Real Estate     29
Park Forest Academy       30
Park Forest Aqua Center     3, 27
Park Forest Auto Repair & Service, Inc.    6
Park Forest Baseball, Inc.     24
Park Forest Chiropractic, LTD. (See our Ad)    11, 12
Park Forest Cooperative III, Area J    14
Park Forest Cooperative IV, Area E    14
Park Forest Cooperative Birch St. Area B    14
Park Forest Currency Exchange (See our Ad)    14, 15
Park Forest House Museum   23
Park Forest Historical Society    23, 24
Park Forest Plumbing     26
Park Forest Podiatry      26
Park Forest Public Library     3, 21
Park Forest Tennis & Health Club (See our Ad)   3, 16, 25, 33
Pask and Associates, LTD     21
Patricia Moore Studio (See our Ad)     5, 16
Personal Fitness Training With A. Brown   25
Piano Care by Donald Bee             26
Pohlhammer, M., Studio Productions   23
POLICE DEPARTMENT    3, 27, EMERGENCY 911
Prairie Child Care - Algonquin School (See our Ad)  10, 11
Prairie Child Care (See our Ad)  10, 11
Price, Douglas, CLU       20

Quality Classic Health & Fitness Center (See our Ad)  16, 25

Rainbows of Hope Christian Center      13
Ramsey Cleaning Services      21
Reach A Village      25
Rehoboth Ministries Church of God in Christ     37
Reliable Healthcare Services, LLC    20
Reliable Healthcare Staffing Service, LLC   17
Resort of Style      11
Rich East High School District 227    31
Rich Township Senior Center    18, 32
Rich Township Senior Transportation Services   32, 33
R. J. Robinson Family & Young, Inc.     21
Road Runner Driving School     30, 34
Rotary Club of Park Forest     25

        Business Name                         Page Reference  



43

Salon Artists Gallery; Artists Co-Op    5, 16
Sapphire Room, The      8, 29, 35
Sauk Trail Taxi       9, 32, 33
Saukview Elementary School            31
School District 162     30
School District 163     30
School District 194              31
School District 201-U     31
School District 227             31
Second Nature Daycare Corporation           11
Simpson Wm., Essay Scholarship Foundation, Inc.    17
S & J Recovery       6, 33
Smart-Tracks Family Center     33, 34
SomeWear Apparel & Tailoring (See our Ad)  9, 11, 12, 23, 34, 36
Southland Caterers     9, 36
Southland College Prep Charter High School          31
South Suburban Food Cooperative    17
South Suburban SDA Christian School      30
South Suburban Senior Srvs of Catholic Charities  32, 34
South Suburban Tax Pros     32
SouthWorks MakerLab in Park Forest (See our Ad)   22, 25
SPAA Theater & Performing Arts Center   25
Speakers Publishers & Authors Association Theater  25 
St. Irenaeus Catholic Church    37
St. Mary Roman Catholic Church    37
Star Disposal Service Co.     15
State Farm Insurance - Bree Breedlove (See our Ad)   20, 21
State Farm Insurance - Mike Jordan (See our Ad)    20, 21
Stateline Wireless II (Multi-Carrier Vendor)    9
SterDy Built, Inc.                 7, 8, 21
Stop-N-Shop II, Inc.     13, 22
Straw Cottage Creek       17 
Subway Sandwich      9, 29
Superior Cabinet & Window (See our Ad)    9, 36

Taco Bell       30
Tailored Suite Boutique             11, 23
Talala Elementary School     31
Tall Grass Arts Association    6, 16
Tall Grass Arts Association School    6, 30
Tax Scholar Financial       32
Tender Touch Daycare (See our Ad)     10, 11
The Amber Room & Sapphire Billiard Room    8, 29, 35 
The Image Of, Inc.      8
The Wiggle Room     28

        Business Name                          Page Reference  



44

Thorn Creek Nature Center    24
Threads of Dreams     9, 17
Totz 4 Christ Home Daycare    11
Tower Cleaners (See our Ad)     9, 15, 36
Transitions Salon        8
Trinity Heating Cooling & Appliance (See our AdS)  5, 18, 20, 29
Trinity Lutheran Church     37
Twin Arbor Condominiums       27

U. S. Bank      7
U-Haul       34
Unitarian Universalist Community Church of Park Forest 37
United States Post Office     3, 27

Vaseff, C./Avon Representative    8
Versatile Computer Services, Inc.    13
Victory Centre of Park Forest, Independent Living    28
Victory Centre of Park Forest, Supported Living   28
Village Hall Offices, 350 Victory Dr., (708) 748-1112  3, 35

Walgreens      15, 22, 26, 35
Westbrook Realty Group, Inc.     28
White Knight Limo & Transportation, Inc. (See our Ad)  21, 34, 36

Yard Boss        21

        Business Name                          Page Reference  

Learn All About Park Forest’s Sustainability Plan at
www.villageofparkforest.com
Get Involved in YOUR Future!

The term sustainability comes from the root word sustain, which can 
be defined as to keep in existence, maintain. 

More and more corporations are incorporating sustainability into the 
triple bottom line of people, plant and profits. Without taking these 
three into consideration, the long term future of their businesses is 
uncertain.

Park Forest businesses have the opportunity to participate in the 
Illinois Green Business Association (IGBA) certification program in 
an easy 2 step process.

If you are interested in learning how you can make your business 
more sustainable while increasing your bottom line, contact Sandra 
Zoellner at szoellner@vopf.com or 708-283-5623, or Sarah Coulter 
at scoulter@vopf.com or 708-283-5660.





46

DO YOU KNOW...the location of the following commercial 
businesses in Park Forest?

Please note that map does not include home based business locations.

1    Subway Sandwich  
     22301 Central Park Avenue 
      (708) 748-6328 

2    Family Video Movie Club, Inc. 
      373 Sauk Trail 
      (708) 503-9747 

3   Marathon Gas 
      385 Sauk Trail 
      (708) 503-8557 

4    Taco Bell  
      413 Sauk Trail 
      (708) 503-0911 

5  Magic Hands (African Hair Braiding)  
      22305 Central Park Avenue 
      (708) 503-4089 

6  LUX 223   
      22315 Central Park Avenue 
      (708) 748-6393 

7  7-Eleven 
     425 Sauk Trail 
    (708) 747-5515 

8  Grande Prairie Choral Arts 
      266 Somonauk Street 
      (708) 481-8684 

9  Tender Touch Daycare 
      266 Somonauk Street 
      (708) 283-0782 

10  South Suburban SDA Christian      
       School 
      119 Chestnut Street 
      (708) 481-8909 

11  BASE, Inc 
       210 Illinois Street 
       (708) 234-9304 

12 Golden Quick Mart 
         (Deffala Family Food, Inc.) 
         313 Illinois Street 
         (708) 747-5322 

13 Illinois Montessori Children's 
         House, Inc. 
         303 Illinois Street 
        (708) 747-9020 

14 M & L Auto Services 
        301 Illinois Street 
      (708) 481-0977 

15  Park Forest Plumbing 
        222 Monee Road 
        (708) 747-8053 

16 Trinity Heating Cooling &  
          Appliances 
        226 Monee Road 
        (708) 441-4580 

17  Park Forest Historical Museum 
        227 Monee Road 
        (708) 305-3308 

18  Thorn Creek Nature Center 
        247 Monee Road 
        (708) 747-6320 

19  Aunt Martha's Y/S Center/Early     
        Learning Center 
        23485 Western Avenue 
        (708) 747-2780 

20  Abra Auto Body & Glass LP 
        20 North Street 
        (708) 748-7600 

21 Superior Cabinet & Window 
 27 North Street 
 (708) 747-6969 

22 B-Revealed Hair Studio 
 27 North Street, Ste. B 
 (708) 679-1810 

23 Make it Straight Auto Body & 
         Paint, Inc. 
 51 North Street 
 (708) 481-5117 

24 Kennedy Auto Repair II, Inc. 
 55 North Street 
 (708) 747-0882 

25  Americana, Inc. 
 70 North Street 
 (708) 898-5070 

26  Lifetime Automotive Repair 
 10 Norwood Blvd 
 (708) 747-7337 

27  Park Forest Academy 
 375 Oswego Street 
 (630) 907-2400 

28  Imageworks Manufacturing, Inc. 
 49 South Street 
 (708) 503-1122 

29 Champion Sportswear 
 56 South Street 
 (708) 748-8130 

30  Star Disposal Service Co. 
 30 South Street 
 (708) 798-1004 

31  Foster’s Kennel 
 2348 Western Avenue 
 (708) 748-0022 

32  Prairie Child Care 
 9 North Street 
 (708) 323-2818 

33  U-Haul 
 2210 Western Ave 
 (708) 747-4220 

34 Hadady Corporation 
 2250 S. Western Avenue 
 (708) 481-1700 

35  Jiffy Lube/Heartland Automotive 
 2551 South Western Ave 
 (708) 747-6166 

36  Stop-N-Shop II, Inc. 
 2560 Western Avenue 
 (708) 283-4313 

37  State Farm Insurance -  
Sophronia Breedlove 

 2562 Western Avenue 
 (708) 747-2425 

38 Lain-Sullivan Funeral Home &  
         Crematory 
 50 Westwood Drive 
 (708) 747-3700 

39  Loving Memorial Pet Care 
 50 Westwood Drive 
 (708) 278-0008 

40  Prairie Child Care-Algonquin 
 170 Algonquin 
 (708) 334-4669 

Central Business District business  
locations are located on Page 45. 



Lakewood Blvd 

Governors 
State 

University 

Map Compliments of the Village of Park Forest  
Economic Development and Planning Department

Call 708-283-5623 for errors or omissions 

O
rc

ha
rd

 D
riv

e 

Illinois St 

Indiana St 

See Page 45 for  
Central Business District 

1

2
3

4
5

89

10

11
12 13

18

15 19

25 20 33

29

North St 

South St 
34

35
36
37
26

2124 23
28

39 38

27

14

22

17

16

30

40

31

32

6

7



Village of Park Forest
Economic Development & Planning Department
350 Victory Drive
Park Forest, IL 60466

SHOP PARK FOREST FIRST

PRSRT STD
U.S. POSTAGE

PAID
PERMIT NO. 2

PARK FOREST, IL

WSS-cRT

POSTAL CUSTOMER
PARK FOREST, IL 60466


